
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

Exams for group S21-401

Mon, 20 May 18:45 — 20:20 TEST History of Christian Art  Shmaliy V.V.  B-221
Tue, 21 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language

 Makarova A.A.  K-202
Wed, 22 May 08:30 — 11:00 ATT Principles of Automatics  Lobashev D.A.  I-206a
Wed, 22 May 11:55 — 14:20 ATT Statistical Physics  Korneev F.A.  K-206
Wed, 22 May 14:30 — 17:00 TEST Physics of semiconductor and digital devices  Sogoyan A.V., Elesin V.V.,

Kondratenko S.V.  K-208
Thu, 23 May 09:20 — 11:50 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  Butrova N.N., Ryabov P.N.  K-305
Thu, 23 May 12:45 — 15:15 ATT Nuclear Physics  Rodenko S.A.  K-202
Fri, 24 May 08:30 — 11:00 ATT Electronics (analog and digital electronics)  Kalashnikov V.D.  V-403
Fri, 24 May 11:55 — 14:20 TEST Solid State Physics  Chernysheva O.V., Ivanov A.A.  K-1010
Fri, 24 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  dep. 15/3
Mon, 27 May 15:20 — 17:50 TEST Discrete Mathematics  Gusev A.I.  V-404
Mon, 27 May 15:20 — 17:50 TEST Discrete Mathematics  Gusev A.I.  ДОТ
Wed, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Automatics  Kullo I.G.  ДОТ
Mon, 10 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Statistical Physics  Kuzovlev A.I., Korneev F.A.  ДОТ
Fri, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics Equations  Klimanov S.G.  ДОТ
Tue, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Electronics (analog and digital electronics)  Ulanova A.V.  ДОТ
Sat, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Physics  Rodenko S.A., Mayorov A.G.  ДОТ


